.
[

CONFIDENTIAL

KaNsaS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 30606
Name: _Murfin Drilling Company, Inc.

Addrass: 250 N. Water, Suite 300

Form ACO-1
Septembar 1999
Form Must Be Typed

Pre
7/
4/41 a1l

API No. 15 - _109-20836-0000

County: Logan

NW SE .SE_NW gec. 32 twp. 12 s R.32__ [ East[¥] west
2120 FNL

City/State/ZIp: Wichita, Kansas 67202

PN

Purchaser:_MV Purchasing

feetfrom S @(c!rcre ona) Line of Section
2020 FWL

Lson Rodak

QOperator Contact Person;

Phona: {316 ) _267-3241
Contractor: Name: Murfin Drilling Company, lhe.

Licenss: 30606

Tom Funk

Welisite Geologist:
Designate Type of Complation:

teat from E (WD (circle one) Line of Section
Footages Calculated from Nearest Culside Section Corner:
(circleone) NE SE NW SW

Lease Nama: KWS Well #: 1-32

Field Nama: _VVildcat

Producing Formation: Johnson

Elevation: Ground:L Kelly Bushing: 3074

Total Deplh:ﬂ Plug Back Total Depth: 4712

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 216 Faet
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? CJYes [JNe
If yes, show depth set 2570 Feet

Il Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from 2570

v New Well Re-Entry Workover
v Oil SWD SIow Temp. Abd.
Gas - ENHR SIGW
Dry Other {Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)
I Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:
QOparator;
Well Name:

QOriginal Comp, Date: Qriginal Total Depth:

Deepening Re-pert. Conv, to Enhr./SWD
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth
Commingled Docket No.

Dual Completion Docket No.

e Other {SWD or Enhir.?) Docket No.

03/20/09 (3/29/09 04/27/08

Spud Date or Dale Reached TD Complation Date or
Recomplation Date Recompletion Data

feet depth to_Surface wi_150 AH']/I)\ gx cﬁi LIIO q

vt
Drilling Fluid Management Plan
{Data must ba collacted from the Reserve Pil}

Chlofidecontent____________ppm  Fluid volume____________bbls

Dewatering method used

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name:

Lease Name: License No.:
Quarter Sec. Twp.—_ S R___ [East[ | west
County: Docket No.:

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two coples of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 8. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.
Intormation of side two of this form will be held contldential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-
107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of &ll wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells, Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

All raquirements of the statutes, rules and r

herein are c%rmct to the
Signature:

Title: . -eon Rodak, VP Production

Subscribed and sworn to-beferg
& =

_—

Notary Pub

Date Commission Expiras:

KCC Office Use ONLY

J_ Letter of Confidentlality Recelived

it Denied, Yes D Date:
7 s Log Rcev KANSAS ogaggmnou COMMISSION

Goologist Report Recelved
JuL 2 12009

UIC Distribution
CONSERVATION DHIVISION

WICHITA, KS



1]
) Side Two
Operator Name: Murfin Drilling Company, Inc. Lease Name: KWS well #: _1-32
Sec.32___ Twp._'2__ 5 R.32 (] East [¥]West County: _Logan

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important taps and base of formations penelratad. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval
testad, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole
temparature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all
Electric Wirellne Logs surveyed. . Attach final geclogical well site report. )

Drill Stem Tests Taken Yos [INe Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [Jsample
{Attach Additional Sheals}
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey Yos [INo
Cores Taken (] Yes No
Electric Log Run Yes [JNo

(Submit Copy)

RECEIVED
JUL'2 1 2008

KCC WICHITA

SEE ATTACHED LIST
List All E. Logs Run:

Duél Induction, Compensated Porosity,
Microresistivity

CASING RECORD  [] New []Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, Intermediate, productlon, etc.
Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of Stiing Drillad Set{In 0.D)) Lbs./Ft Dapth Cemsnt Usad Additivos
Surface 8 5/8 23# 216 Common 165sx | 3% cc, 2% gel
Production 51/2 16.5% 4737 EA-2 175 sx
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth iti
o Top Bottor Type of Cament #3acks Used Type and Percent Additives
— Porforate
— Protect Casing
weeeme Plug Back TD
____ Ptug Off Zora
Shets Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Sel/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cament Squeeze Record
Spaclty Footage of Each Intarval Parforated {Amount and Kind of Material Usad) Depth
4 4220-4226 LKC "H" 250 gal 15% MCA, 750 gal 15% NEFE
4 4546-4552 FT SCOTT 250 gal 15% MCA, 750 gal 15% NEFE
4 4617-4626 JOHNSON 750 gal 15% MCA
TUBING RECORD Siza Sat At Packar At Liner Run
2-3/8 4619 [Oes No
Date of First, Resumard Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Mathod
04/29/09 I Fiowing [¥] Pumping [ Gasun [ other (expiain)
Estimated Production [o/]} Bhils. Gas Mct Watar Bbls. Gas-Oll Ratlo Gravity
Par 24 Hours 74 4 206
Disposlilon of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Productlon Interval RECEIVED
(CJvented [ ]Sold [ JusedonLease [(JopenHole  [7]Fert. [] DuallyComp. [ Commingled _ KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
(i vented, Submit ACO-18.) (] Other (specity)

—Jyt 22009 —

CONSERVATION DIVISION
WICHITA, KS



KWS #1-32 Munk #1-30
2010’ FNL 2020' FWL 330" FSL 2290 FEL
Sec. 32-T128-R32w Sec. 30-T125-R32w
3074' KB 3071' KB
Formation SampleTops | Datum | Ref Log Tops [ Datum Ref Log Tops Datum
Anhydrite 2568 +508 +1 2564 +507
Bl/Anhydrite 2589 +485 Flat 2586 +485
Topeka 3810 -736 -8 3799 -728
Heebner 4020 -946 -7 4019 -945 -6 4010 -939
Lansing 4060 -986 -7 4063 -989 -10 4050 -979
Stark 4286 -1212 -2 4281 -1210
Marmaton 4391 -1317 +2 4392 -1318 -8 4390 -1319
Up Pawnee 4487 -1413 -6 4492 -1418 -11 4478 -1407
Chero Sh 4573 -1489 4573 -1499
Johnson 4617 -1543 -8 4617 -1543 -8 4606 -1535
B Penn/itm 4654 -1580 -14 4837 -1566
Mississippi 4672 -1598 -9 4668 -1594 -5 4660 -1589
RTD 4745 -1671 4735 -1661
LTD 4745 -1671 4740 -1669
RECEIWVED

JUL"2 1 2009
KCC WICHITA



RECEIVED

S JUL'2 1 2009
WIOGHITA, KAHBA? .
KCC WICHITA
July 21, 2009
Kansas Corporation Commission Re: Confidential Filing: ACO-1
Conservation Division API #15-109-20836-0000
130 S Market, Room 2078 KWS 1-32

Wichita, Ks 67202

To Whom It May Concern:

We are requesting the above referenced well to be held confidential for the maximum of two years.
Let me know if you need any further information on this.

Sincerely,

=0

Elisabeth Heibel



&ALLIED

CEMENTING CO,, LLC

Comanting & Acldlzing Sarvices

At es
INVOIC%%

24 S. Lincoln Street Invoice Number: 118467
P.O. Box 31 .
Russell, KS 67665-2906 Invoice Date:  Mar 20, 2009
Volce:  (785) 483-3887 Page: 1
Fax.  (785) 483-5566 RECEIVED
.f‘,B"erO R r’:"";: ;‘a;;f b 1.,4 égf" "JL*Z 1 2009
Murfin Drig. Co., Inc, C
250 N. Water )
Wichita, KS 67202
J F fra +UV PQ)’
‘U b"f g cugio,,;ég|[‘,_-;: b "‘:‘é‘""‘?" <‘Péyil’ient\Tenn”s“"" °ﬁ“‘fr., oA o
. Murrn _ Net 30 Day‘s
T ob Location S is |- " Service Date .- . “DueDats: ;.
KS1 Mar 20, 2009 4/19/09
i Quantity AT ETemg [ A ] “UnitPrice “ ' . Amount™ -
165.00 | MAT Class A Common 15.45 " 2,549.25
3.00 |MAT Gel 20.80 62.40
6.00 | MAT Chioride 58.20 349.20
174.00 | SER Handling 2.40 417 60
1.00 SER Minimum Handling Mleage Charge 312.00 312.00
1.00|SER Surface 1,018.00 1,018.00
15.00 | SER Mileage Pump Truck 7.00 105.00
1.00 | SER Manifold Head Rental 113.00 113.00
1.00 [EQP Surface Plug 68.00 68.00
Unit ™)
Account ]
g L
) No. Amount Description
oI 727, =5 b
~ _ m ” =t (..S‘;?
([ Z5AIT) <
/.-' .,,‘—‘\
A
. [l A
pd
N’
ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE Subtotal 4,994.45
30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF Sales Tax 190.82
INVOICE. 11/2% CHARGED
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF Payment/Credit Applie
— - of, | [TOTALIGEE g2M0a i g 7 IR - v L i eT L A8,186.27)
ST 3% S p"' 7S
ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE
1 AT A9.190 I o
L1 nApri9,12009- . |




ALLIED CEMENTING CO.. LLC. 043894

SIGNATURE _&& &/ TN

REMITTO PO, BOX 31 SERVICE POINT:
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 o kle,
rd
SEC. TWP. RANGE CALLED OUT ON LOCATION |JOB START JOB FINISH
paeS-20-OR 32X | /3 5| 32 . o AT A Inwn,.“ a;;b.n
\ =7 >
_ Zg%ns weLLs /-3 L |Locamion lrs Dew Mins I?oqc;‘t ,ﬁ-j
OLD ORNEW (Circle one) E  n7®
CONTRACTOR 4272, r£ i ﬂrc//us A5 /¢ OWNER Scriaq €
TYPE OF JOB g,‘ rrece
HOLESIZE /A/¥ TD_ 273 CEMENT
CASING SIZE_ g 3¢/ DEPTH R /5" Al\f%UNT ORDERED (e $65 oo~
TUBING SIZE DEPTH < A% < ~C
DRILL PIPE DEPTH
TOOL DEPTH
PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON e S~ 5AF @ A5 5 a5k, 35
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX @
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. /47 GEL 3 Ak @ 2080 LA >
PERFS. CHLORIDE &S4S @ S¥2D 3D, AL
DISPLACEMENT /2,9 % S3TL ASC @
EQUIPMENT @
@
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Zadres) g
# 22 HELPER _ ¢(wajy-n < @
BULK TRUCK i @
#3727 DRIVER * Lo-14,'€ @
BULK TRUCK
# : DRIVER @
HANDLING /¢ 54 @ 2:90 /2,
MILEAGE ¥ Le. _ -OC
REMARKS: 72N LGS g, R
3Lv0 /S
SERVICE
et Db Circbela7 = DEPTH OF JOB 28
: PUMPTRUCK CHARGE 1O 0
EXTRA FOOTAGE
MILEAGE _/S~ :é s @ ?’0@ g
. MANIFOLD : .é&d
7%@»1 & ao"-'( @
: @
CHARGETO: 2224 r /= 1
=X A
STREET TOTAL /236 .00
cITY STATE ZIP .
. E PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
] swr/iiee &g @ B exD
. _ @
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. @
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment @
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or - @
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was (::8
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TOTAL &5-0C
contractor. | have read and undersiand the "GENERAL
TERMS AND CONDITIONS?” listed on the reverse side.  SALES TAX (if Any)
TOTAL CHARGES
PRINTED NAMEM&&C[AA_ DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

RECEIVED
JuL'2 1 2009

KCC WICHITA



SW[‘ ] P. 0. Box 466 |nVOICe
Ness City, KS 67560
Off: 785-798-2300 DATE INVOICE #
S s 3/29/2009 15859
Serecioes, Sl
BILL TO .
* Acidizing
Murfin Drilling Co Inc RECEIVED :
PO Box 661 .IUEZ 1 2008 » Cement
Colby, KS 67701-0661 -
Y KCC WICHITA Tool Rental ... .
TERMS | Well No. Lease County Contractor Well Type | Well Category Job Purpose Operator
Net30 | #1-32 KWS Logan | Murfin Drilling #14 oil Development | Cement LongStri... |  Nick
PRICE REF. DESCRIPTION QaTty UM UNITPRICE | AMOUNT
575D Mileage - 1 Way 50 | Miles 5.00 250.00
578D-L Pump Charge - Long String - 4750 Feet 1| 1ob 1,400.00 1,400.00
221 Liquid KCL (Clayfix) 4 | Gallon(s) 25.00 160.00T
280 Flocheck 21 500 | Gallon(s) 2.50 1,250.00T
402-5 5 1/2" Centralizer 15 | Each 55.00 825.00T
403-3 5 1/2" Cement Basket 2| Each 180.00 360.00T
404-5 5 172" Port Collar 1| Each 1,900.00 1,900.00T
406-5 5 172" Latch Down Plug & Baffle 1|Each 225.00 225.00T
407-5 5 1/2" Insert Float Shoe With Auto Fill 1| Each 275.00 275.00T
413-5 5 1/2" Roto Wall Scratcher 15 | Each 40.00 600.00T
419-5 5 1/2" Rotating Head Rental 1|Each 150.00 150.00T
290 D-Air 2| Gallon(s) 35.00 70.00T
325 Standard Cement 200 | Sacks 11.00 2,200.00T
276 Flocele 50| Lb(s) 1.50 75.00T
283 Salt 1,000 | Lb(s) 0.15 150.00T
284 Calseal 9| Sack(s) 30.00 270.00T
285 CFR-1 150 | Lb(s) 4.00 600.00T
581D Service Charge Cement Sacks 1.50 300.00
583D Drayage USED FOR [ Fomiviiles— 1.00 $22.50
APPROVED — [T [\
Subtotal 11,522.50
Sales Tax Logan County 6.30% 570.15
We Appreciate Your Business!
PP Total $12,092.65




[CRARGE 0. TICKET
SWIFT [ MtD)ce 7.. RECEIVED S
- o] —
UL 1 2008 N2 15859
Services, Inc e W HITA " |°|= 2
ervic » .
s_mze LOCATIPNS mt?b_— [TEASE COUNTYPARISH STATE CWM DATE OWNER
/I}NL/ r Y- 72 /{Wf Ao g [ 2-29-07| Sar<
ess Lty [, TICKELIYPE | CONTRACTOR RIG NAMEIND. SHIPPED |DELVERED T0__ ORDER NO.
. Eﬁ“:ge Mar-tor é'/'é g be/_f W N Locq Fron
3 WELL TYPE . WELL CAEGORY 708 PURPOSE WELL PERMIT NG, WELL LOCATION
4 o/l / De V‘//Ip/n 1-'4"' fr;nfdf/aﬂf)’b/ﬂf
REFERRAL LOCATION lmvmcs INSTRUCTIONS 4
REFERENCE S ART NMBER LOCA ACCT | OF DESCRIPTION arY. Tum| ow. Jum proce AMOUNT
75 / MILEAGE ‘t// / s S¢ (’Ii-m' I .s’! 1 zs2 : i
525 d /?/ﬂ';ﬂf/m;- £ — L4 6’71?; ! [0 I'a /Y0 7
22/ { Logpid K CL - 7 ol I 2e1¢?  Jeow|©”
270 ( F%vc/wcl_- =2/ Sto gol ! 2 ilro (257
Yo / Ceotoalrzers (5 e }’é:.; 7 431°° FUT” ¢
?ﬂj / gﬂj[(f’%' : Lled r /Ipl"-ff jyl o
4od d L Lol lor yay. \ j90 ¢ /904°°
Yog d A2, f/t;y e Bl « _ ! !m !\ 225 -l zaste”
el / Taser? /‘-Avd/'f/a: t«///’}/ / led j 272¢1°¢ 2777 <
432 / Kole gl Seralch s ary AN Jfﬂi il
&#r9 / Kl/}?//ﬂﬁ /ra /;t'd ! /5] (s /J’al ‘“,;
2% / DA 2ipa! B a2
LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to SURVEY AGREE [ poren AgEEE PAGE TOTAI.' 51 pups
- theterms and conditions onthe reverseside hereof which include, REMIT PAYMENT TO: OUR EQUPMENTFIRORVED | g I ZZ’, |7
but are nat limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and WE URDERSTOOD AND e || 1052 2l
LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. FOUR SERVICE WAS, b 4o 5 !
s ——| S SEE O NG e S,L o —
oF
_ P.O. BOX 466 B AN 5
X . — — NESS CITY, KS 67560  [mevormmreswimoorsermer
DATE SIGRE B ) _ O YEs ko . '
3801 [ o5y BH 7857982300 s — w12 092145

ZUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF {AATERIALS AP‘D SERV!CES TRe Cusizner harz t:, aztnzsledges recaipt of the Maier.a!s and ssr.ices IiSlea Cins 1ot

SWIFT OPERATOR




~ TICKET NUATION -
5 m Z PO Box 466 © CON‘-n " Ne. [5F S 7
B, Ness City, KS 67560 — e 5
S, e Oft: 785-798-2300 Shken Doly Cop Fre “*/»32 Kt s Tr-29-v7 |2 "2
Fidpererenc ] = [ EE o -
725" 2z Sty damel Ce g o2 2:404: | 0| 22e0 2
2F3 z //J’ _@RJI# | I~ /5 glc"y
29 2 Cafseal ! P ! 20 2707°
I ! o
2557 2 CrR-1 YArdia | 97| - goo1”
. | | | l
]
] . | I
| |RECEIVED | |
R VTV T i
| dan | I
H s |
i ! | |
i | | |
I
| | I |
- l ! |
1
- o —
| l I I
I A
! | | |
| | ! |
B B
| | I |
] 5.5;,/ 2 SERVICE CHARGE 2005 /(,5‘ CUBIC FEET f!féf ;[’0’ [e
s£3 2 e [T sazs g7 522177
- E




JOBLOG SWIFT Seavices, lue. P35 2g009 [0
mz' 0ty Co Lrc WELNGEZ,_ 22 '-E_ASE News Qmemf'/i_ﬂa?f#’:fi TICRET i
°‘,“g‘f‘ TIME v mﬁ mﬁ% : unpsc mr;zgsum I':;“gm DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
2(30 e /.96 6///"5
RTP 4252
ST epss P Y7 K22
(oot /-5 YAV, f,zjf’, s
Boskels s=2 s
L€ s4@) 79"
go/s” Start fE _
oLye £7; 17y Etre. (<7220
0340 ﬂ/:[f//:/m cfre JArS
oo | ¥ |o 200 | start KL E s
Y __|r5fe 200 | sparf lochech -2/
q 12/ 200 letarf fr €L fush
cys| 5.2 | s/o 25O flom o J)ioshs FA-2
07-2 6 2. £ﬂJ&Pm 27"
fv‘a_}/ L2 h
Drep /9 / ¢ A
oyz/l 25" | o 200 | s#d] Displaccan et
o3| 5~ 73 so2 Cea 7L¢’A Lot o7
o/ /(2 %o Laad s
Release Py stire
» Lloal //,//
o451 27| 2/y Plag fHe Ml 30/60 ks £4-2
QEGEWED—
Y AR,
KCC G4 —
7 A dﬂrA' /74
Nl , Toch A rJel




SWIFT ...

Ness Cigz, KS 67560
Off: 785-798-2300

- N T

Sezrrrires,

/oA

BILLTC

Murfin Drilling Co Inc
PO Box 661
Colby, KS 67701-0661

Invoice
DATE INVOICE #
4/15/2009 15953

* Acidizing
* Cement

» Tool Rental

TERMS | Well No. Lease County Well Type | Well Category Job Purpose Operator
Net 30 #1-32 Kws Logan Company Rig 0il Development | Cement Port Collar Don
PRICE REF. DESCRIPTION QTy UM UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
575D Mileage - 1 Way 50 | Miles 5.00 250.00
576D-D Pump Charge - Port Collar - 2570 Feet 1 | Job 1,100.00 1,100.00
279 Bentonite Gel 30| Sack(s) 20.00 600.00T
290 D-Air 5 | Gallon(s) 35.00 175.00T
330 Swift Multi-Density Standard (MIDCON IT) 350 ) Sacks 14.00 4,900.00T
276 Flocele 175 | Lb(s) 1.50 262.50T
581D Service Charge Cement 380 Sacks 1.50 570.00
581D Drayage 947.9| Ton Miles 1.00 947.90
Subtotal 8,805.40
Sales Tax Logan County 6.30% 374.06
USED FOR M\/
—
T ’(
APPROVED — =T 4\
I-q-'
Thank You For Your Business! Total
ota $9,179.46
REC
JUL 2 1 2009

KCC WICHITA




CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES  Tha customsr hzreby ackno.alzages recapi of he maiera’s and serices Lsted

[CHARGE 1O, TICKET
SWIFT i ) RECEIVED e
" TP, [CiTY. STATE. 2P CODE Fo PAGE
Services, Inc. KCC WICHITA [
SERVICE LOCATIONS . [LEASE COUNTYRARISH STATE [CITY DATE
ﬁIALﬂ Kus Lagian = /152
- / TIGKET TYPE_[CONTRACTOR RIG NAME/NO. SHPPED |DELVERED 10 ORDER NO.
. _%L"{é"‘ Ce R or | &/ Dakle, 2
WELL TYPE WELL CATEGORY JOB PURPOSE PERMITNG? 7 WELL LOCATION
o o1l BN P Counpy Gles
REFERRAL LOCATION [pworce wsTRucToNs
ns:gln?ncs ﬁwﬂnﬂﬁﬁfms, LOoC Ammm OF OESCRIPTION ar. Jum um pqn'llcrs
S5 / werce 713 = Im; < | 25000
" / Pup(osgs - RiB loe /1 _ 100008 [ 100100
427 / et dalsel soraldl st
A% J D-Aie 5 %9,1 ! 350
| | |
I | l |
32D 2 SN -~ Lowment 2 | 14 /9'1!:5 YIOPO
220k A Flecebe 1257 bs| /2 fsic / 157\ A2lsA
l I
| |
gl Z ?aru:ca_%.'gp_m&d___m:ﬁ /;s-o SZQPQ_
- 433 2 Dreyee (Cuckh Gel) g41.9 lirgs sl /ol 99796
LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to SURVEY AGREE 1751 S—
_theterms and conditions onthe reverse side hereof which include, REMIT PAYMENT TO: m"gmm 9M
but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and gu‘:mw%m
LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.
WUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR 10 SWIFT SERVICES, INC. PWOWW"’;"SWDE"“ o
p P.O. BOX 466 AND PERFGRUED JOF be R ¢ 274} e
oo ___| NESSCITY,KS 67560 [iwromses : - |
YES
/oA B 785-798-2300 2 - ToTAL
iy {3 CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

.....




JOBLOG _ - SWIFT Senvices, lue, PTosr? ™

o WELL NO. LEASE Josﬂp | TICKET NO.
m Co [~ 32U K s, Fovnot- TG i 2570 /5253
CHART TINE {';‘LLE) {ﬁ'ﬁ’& :uursc J;%wmm DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
JL:30 Ond focatan = 5ot “Toks
/12400 L6025, Dresduls
/15D 1200 | jree| TE2C Choced @ a52e’ -0£
pss | g | 4 clis> % | Dper. BE ~Tigodn = 1d By
iaen | .3 S [CEE | o £ A ¥ Shit 055 Gl
[2:44 y il %_&T,&a Gol - Shat Lo = N B
j2.:% _ o - ptesi = it 2e0e Gl % Uﬁe%ﬁuM
pns| 3 200 | X | stert 20 skt G0l
L 75 80 252 12X Lin Gul - e Rlowe: =~ Mudan leveds
3 60 |2 | Stort Dele iucl
1530 24 ops | X | g i)rtns_zg:Lm_Blm
Gy N 850 | X | Shat f3bsk Sud G /). T
3 | 72 Zen | X | Stard 20585 & 43
o | 3 | f0 b | < | Have Bl ~Shsid~(hat fast ZBsts
3 /80 | bl 708 | X\ M 18D 585 @ 2)2%  poRhutws
-3 _/95’75;"' 262 X | i 20 sk @ /3% @ 135 557
g 708 | X |Thspl BBR Hed
[ %6 £ Dol
(71 | 3 & | Roo put -~ 4o BBI 75%0
(23p | 3 Lo A | 58 Kau- gt
k) gah wp T
Spb Caegpbe e
P

I o eI

. N

RECEWER
JUL 2 ] 2004

—=Uoy

KCe




“SWIFT ...

Invoice
Ness City, K5 67560 DATE INVOICE #
Off: 785-798-2300
el . i 412412009 14295
S redeos, Sl
BILL TO g
— * Acidizing
Murfin Drilling Co Inc RECEIVED :
PO Box 661 TRIE Cement
. 212009
Colby, KS 67701-0661 S « Tool Rental
TERMS | Well No. Lease County Contractor Well Type | Well Category Job Purpose Operator
Net 30 #1-32 KWS Logan Qil Development | Acidize New Perfs Derric
PRICE REF. DESCRIPTION Qry UM UNITPRICE | AMOUNT
500D Mileage - 1 Way 40 | Miles 5.00 200.00
501D Acid Pump Charge 1 |Job 600.00 600.00
303-15% MCA Acid 250 | Galons 185 462.50
232 Musal ESA-64 7| Gallon(s) 15.00 105.00
235 INH.1 ESA-28 1| Gallon(s) 35.00 35.00
502 Delivery Charge (4 Hour Minimum) 4 |Hours 60.00 240.00
301 - 15% FE Acid 750 | Gailons 1.75 1,312.50
232 Musal ESA-64 22| Gallon(s) 15.00 330.00
230 Surf-3 ESA-N35 (Losurf 300) 2 { Gallon(s) 25.00 50.00
254 Micell-1 2 | Gallon(s) 35.00 70.00
235 INH.1 ESA-28 2| Gallon(s) 35.00 70.00
Subtotal 3,475.00
Sales Tax Logan County 6.30% 0.00
U .
SED FOR|_~ (e
o ——
APPROVEL L
O ARSI
We Appreciate Your Business! T
otal $3,475.00
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/ T Mark Parkinson, Governor
K A N s A s Thomas E. Wright, Chairman
Joseph F. Harkins, Commissioner

CORPORATION COMMISSION Ward Lloyd, Commissioner

June 25, 2010

Kenneth Dean

Murfin Drilling Company, Inc.
250 N. Water

Wichita, KS 67202

RE: Approved Commingling CO061003
KWS 1-32, Sec. 32-T12S-R32W, Logan County
API No. 15-109-20836-00-00

Dear Mr. Dean

Your Application for Commingling (ACO-4) for the above described well has been reviewed and
approved by the Kansas Corporation Commission (KCC) per K.A.R. 82-3-123. Notice was
examined and found to be proper per KA.R. 82-3-135a. No protest had been filed within the
15-day protest period. This application, which was received by the KCC on June 11, 2010.
concerns approval to simultaneously produce from the following sources of supply through the
same tubing string in the same wellbore:

Estimated
Current

Production
Source of Supply BOPD | MCFPD BWPD Perf Depth
Lansing/Kansas City 30 0 0 4220-4226
Ft. Scott - 8 0 4 4546-4552
Johnson Zone 36 0 0 4617-4626

Total Estimated Current Production 74 0 4

Based upon the depth of the Johnson Zone formation perforations, total oil production shal! not
exceed 200 BOPD and total gas production shall not exceed 50% of the absolute open fiow

(AQF).

Docket Number CO061003 has been assigned to this approved application. Use this number
for well completion reports (ACO-1) and other correspondence that may concern this approved
commingling.

%er;ly'

Rick Hestermann
Production Department

CONSERVATION DIVISION
Finney State Office Building, 130 5. Market, Room 2078, Wichita, KS 67202-3802
(316)337-6200 * Fax:{316)337-6211 ¢ hup:/ikce.ks.gov/



KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Form mﬁ;";‘t‘:?_;

OuL & Gas CoNSERVATION DIVISION July 2008

APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF  Commingting 10 # .0 06 10Q3
PI_RODUCTION (K.A.R. 82-3-123) OR FLUIDS (K.A.R. 82-3-123a)

Operator information: Well information:
Licensa #: 30606 AP #:_15-109-20838
Name: ___Murfin Drilling Company, Inc. Loase Name: KWS weh #: 1-32
aadress: 250 N, Water Spo:: NW .SE .SE .NW $6c.32 Twp.12_s. A 32 [ East
chyssetezp: Wichita, KS 67202 County: Logan (F] west
Contact Person: Kenneth Dean Feet from m North/ [] South Lina of Section: 2120
Phone #:_316-267-3241 Fastfrom [ ] East / [¥] Wast Line of Section: 2020
v 1. Name and upper and lower limit of each production interval to be commingted:
Formation: Lansing/Kansas Gity (Parts): 4220-26.
Formation; Ft Scott (Perts): 4546-52.
Formation; Jchnson Zone {Perts): 4617-28,
Formation: {Perts):
Formation: {Perfs):

/ 2 Estimated amount of fluld preduction to boe commingled from each Interval;

Formation: Lansing/Kansas City BOPD: 30 MCFPD: BwpPD: 0
Formation; Ft Scoft BOPD: 8 MCFPD: BwWPD: 4
Formation: Johnson Zone BOPD: 38 MCFPD: BwpD: 0
Formation; BOPD:____ MCFPD: BWPD:
Formatian: BOPD: MCFPD:; BWPD:

_,/_ 3. Plat map showing the location of the subject well, all other wealls on the subject lease, and all wells on offsetting laases within
8 /2 mlle radius of the subject wall, and for each well the namas and addreases of the lessses of record or operator.

_/__ 4. Signed certificato showing service of the appiication and affictavit of publication as required In K.A.R, 82-3-135a.

For Commingling of PRODUCTION ONLY, includs the following: REC
_¥__ 5. Wireline tog of subject wetl. OORPonAENED

— 8. Complete Form ACO-1 (Well Complation ferm) for the subject well. J U N
For Commingling of FLUIDS ONLY, Inciude the following: 11 2019
6. Waell construction disgram of subject well. CONSER VAT) TON

WICHITA, g V/SION
—— 6. Any avallable water chemistry data demonstrating the compatibility of the flulds to be commingled,

State of Kansag )
) ss:
County of_L0gan )
VERIFICATION: | heraby cartify that to tha best of my currantinformation,  Signature: i
knowladge and personal bellef, this request for commingling is tue and _ Kenneth Dean (LI
proper and | have no information or knowladge, which Is inconsistentwith ~ Printed Nama: .
the information suppliod in this application. Tile: Production Geologist
.. i -
1 - Subscribed nto 1075 ot une 4o 1
KCC Office Use Only 1
Notary Public; . A H
Ooenied [ ]Approved © Commission Exar
mmission Expires:
KCC Data Recaived: 15-Day Periods Ends: 2 My L
Prolests may be fied by any party having a vatid inte A st be
Approved By: . Date: in writing and comply with K.AR. 8-3-135b and must be i tion of
the notice of application,

Mall with all required attachments and files to; KCC - Conservation Division, 130 8. Markat - Room 2078, Wichita, Kangas 67202



Pego Five Form U-1
July 2008
Affidavit of Notice Servad

Re: Applcation for; _ACO-4 Application for Commingling of Production or Fluids
Well Name: KWS #1-32 Lagal Location: _NW SE SE NW Sec. 32-125-32W, Logan Co,

The undersigned heraby certificates that he / she is a duly authorized agent for the applicant, and that onthe day __ 1Qthof__June

L , a true and commect copy of the application referenced above was delivered or mailed to tha following parties:

Nate: A copy of this affidavit must be served as a part of the application.

Name Address (Attach additional shoets if necessary)

SEE ATTACHMENT

RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JUN 11 2019

Cllvom oy m, o OGN
WICHITA, s

I further eftest that notice of the flling of this application was published in the _O@kley Graphic ,the official county publication

of __Logan county. A copy of the affidavit of this pubfication is attached.

Signed this 10th day of JUNG

Protests may ba filed by any party having a valld intarest in the application. Petitions for protests shall be In writing and ghal ke R Yhefoms address of the
protestant and the title of the application. The petition shali include a clear and concise statement of the direct and substantial intelps 'a.'-:‘!i‘i.‘!",": i ha proceadings,
Including the mannsr in which the protesiant may be &ffectad, and the nature, extent, character and grounds of the protast. Protestanis’shall serve the protest upon the
applicant by mall or parsonal service at tha same time or before the protestant files the protest with the Conservation Division. Protests must be filed within 15 days of the

publication notice of the application.

Mal to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 5. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kanaas 87202



KansAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OiL & Gas CONSERVATION DiviSION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

~ CONFIDENTIAL

Form ACO-1

Septamber 1009
Form Must 8e Typed

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 30606

Name: _Murfin Drilling Company, Inc.

Address: _250 N. Water, Suite 300

City/State/ZIp: Wichita, Kansas 67202

API No. 15 -_109-20836-0000

County; Logan

NwW _SE _SE NW goc 32 Twp 125 R.32_ (] East[¥]) West
2120 FNL

festirom S @{circfs ons) Line of Section

Purchaser: _MV Purchasing

2020 FWL test from E- (WD (eircls one) Line of Section

Operator Contact Person: 800 Rodak

Phone: (316 ) _267-3241

Contractor: Name: _Murfin Drilling Company, inc.

License: 30606

Welislte Goologist: Tom Funk

Designate Type of Complation:

._.![_.._ New Well Re-Entry Workover
Y_ oi SWD Siow Temp. Abd.
Gas ENHR SIGW
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)
It Workover/Re-gntry: Old Well Info as follows:
Operator:
Well Name:

Footages Calculated from Neares! Qutside Section Corner:
fciretoone) NE SE NW SW

Original Gomp. Date: Original Total Depth:

Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr./SWD
e Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth

Commingled Dockat No

Dual Completion Docket No

— Other {(SWD or Enhr.?)  Docket No.

03/20/09 03/29/09 04/27/09

Spud Date or Date Reached TD Compistion Date or
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date

Lease Name: KWS Well # 1-32

Flald Name: Wildcat

Producing Formation: Johnson

Elavation: Ground: 3064 Kelly Bushing: 3074

Total Depth:ﬂ Plug Back Total Depth: 4712

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 216 Fool
Multipte Stage Cementing Collar Used? [yes [ONe
H yes, show depth set 2570 Faet
It Alternate |l completion, cement circulated from 2570

feet depth to_Surface wi_150 sx cmt.
Drilling Fluld Management Plan

{Data must be collactad from the Ressrve Pt}

Chloride content ppm Fluidvolume—__________ bbis
Dewataring method used

Locatlon of fluld disposal if hauled ofisite:

Operator Name:

Lease Name: License No.:

Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. O East[] west
County: Docket No.:

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workaver or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.
information of side two of this form will be held confldential fer a period of 12 months if requested in wrting and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-
107 for confidentlality In excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandensd wells.

All requiremants of the statutes, rules and 1

herain are ccmp%nect to the
Signature:

Leon Rodak, VP Production

Title:

Subscribed and sworn jo-befosg
— o’

i

~——eh W

Notary Publie:

Date Commission Expiras:

KCC Office Use ONLY

*_ Letter of Confidentiallty Recelved

It Denled, Yes Doala:__mgeg,g%EWE
, ToN

v

— .. Wirellne Log Recslved COMuiag 0
Geologtsi Report Recsived JUN I 1 2 NU
UIC Distribution
OONSEHVATIUW ] -
“'meA I VA

T



Operator Name:

Murfin Drilling Company, Inc.

Sida Two

Sec.

32 Twp. 12

s. R 32

COeast [F]west

l.ease Nama:

KWS

Well #: 1-32

C::uq!y: Logan

INSTRUGTIONS: Show Important tops and base of formations penetrated, Detall all cores. Report all final caples of drill stems tests giving interval
tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatie pressures, bottem hole
temperature, fluld recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart{s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all
Elactric Wireline Logs survayed, Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken Flves [INo Log Formatlon {Top), Depth and Datum ) sample
{Attach Additional Sheats)
Name Top Datum
Samplas Sent to Geological Survay [Mvas [INo
Cores Taken ClYes [¢INo
Electric Log Run Yes [INo
(Submit Copy) RECEIVED
SEE ATTACHED LIST KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
List All E. Logs Run:
_ _ JUN 11 2010
Dual Induction, Compensated Porosity,
Microresistivity CONSEHVA 1\ v w1 il UN
WICH'TA, K&
CASING RECORD  [] Now [Jused
Repori all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediats, production, slc.
Size Hol Size Casi Welght Settt T f # Sacks Type and Percant
Purpose of String Brilod Saztetlnao. g.g) Lot Ft oi.p?r? Cornent Usad TP adiiives
Surface 8 5/8 23# 216 Common  |165sx | 3% cc, 2% gel
Production 51/2 15.5# 4737 EA-2 175 sx
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth f Coment #Sacks Used d Parcent Additl
" pertorate Top Bottom Type of Cement a 50 Type and Parcen itives
— Protact Casing
— Plug Back TD
— Plug Ofi Zone
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs SeVType Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specity Footage of Each Interval Perforated {Amouni and Kind of Matariz! Used) Depth
4 4220-4226 LKC "H" 250 gal 15% MCA, 750 gal 15% NEFE
4 4546-4552 FT SCOTT 250 gal 15% MCA, 750 gal 15% NEFE
4 4617-4626 JOHNSON 750 gal 15% MCA
TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packar At Liner Run
2-3/8 4619 O ves No
Data of First, Rasumerd Production, SWD ot Enhr, Producing Method
04/29/09 [ Flowing 4 Pumping {JGastin [ other (Exptain}
Eslimated Production on Bbls. Gas Mct Water Bbls, Gas-0f Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours 74 4 29.6
Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Intarval
Ovented [Jsoid [Jused onlLease [JopenHote  [Z]Perd. [ DualtyComp.  [[]Commingled

(if ventad, Submit ACO-18.)

] otner (spacity)




U-8 page 3 attachment

Offset Operators and Unleased Mineral Owners

Murfin Drilling Company, Inc
Commingling Application
KWS # 1-32

NW SE SE NW

Sec. 32-128-32W

Logan, Co., KS

Name

Murfin Drilling Company, Inc.

250 N Water
Wichita, KS 67202

Gary & Mary Stoecker
2016 County Rd. 400
Oakley, KS 67748

Marion & Mary Kuhlman
1210 Road 22
Sharon Springs, KS 67758

Dennis & Phyllis Scheetz
2214 County Road 430
Oakley, KS 67748

Leasehold

N/2 and N/2 SW/4 Sec 32 in T12S, R32W
Pts of §/2 Sec. 29-128-32W
E/2 Sec. 31 and SE/4 Sec. 32-128-32W

S/2 SW/4 Sec. 32-128-32W

RECE’NED HM\SS\ON
ﬂONGU

KNMGORPON‘

JUN 11 2010

i "J\Wa\ui\i

- LAY .
CONbE‘;;gHms.



AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS \
- 8S.
County of Sedgwick /

Mark Fletchall, of lawful age, being first duly
sworn, deposeth and saith: That he is Record Clerk
of The Wichita Eagle, a daily newspaper published
in the City of Wichita, County of Sedgwick, State
of Kansas, and having a general paid circulation
on a daily basis in said County, which said
newspaper has been continuously and
uninterruptedly published in said County for more
than one year prior to the first publication of the
notice hereinafter mentioned, and which said
newspaper has been entered as second class mail
matter at the United States Post Office in Wichita,
Kansas, and which said newspaper is not a trade,
religious or fraternal publication and that a notice
of a true copy is hereto attached was published in
the regular and entire Morning issue of said The
Wichita Eagle for _1_ issues - weeks, that the
first publication of said notice was

made as aforesaid on the 12th of

February ap. 2010 , with

subsequent publications being made on
the following dates:

And affiant further says that he has personal
knowledge of the statements above set forth and
that they are true.

Mk Sl

Subscribed and swom to before me this

12th day of February, 2010

E . LINDAD. TOON
Notary Public - State of Kansas
My Appl. Expires 3 —f 2 =& L3

Notary Public Sedgwick County, Kansas

Printer's Fee : $76.00

e
CLEGAL PUBLICATION;,
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roof of JDuEﬁcation

Affidavit of Publication
State of Kansas,
LOGAN COUNTY, ss:

O G\Dnt,&

being first duly sworn , deposes and says, that

[+ 2
is the editor of THE QAKLEY GRAPHIC, a weekly newspaper
printed in the State of Kansas, and published in and of general circu-
laton in Logan County, Kansas, with a general paid circulation on a
weekly and that said newspaper is not a trade, religious, or fraternal
publication.

Said newspaper is a weekly, published at least weekly 50 times a
year; has been so published continuously and uninterruptedly in said
county and state for a period of more than five years prior to the first
publication of said notice; and has been admirtted at the post office
of Oakley in said county as second class matter.

That the attached notice is a true copy thereof and was published in

the regular and entire issue of said newspaper for consecutive

weeks the first publication thereof being made as aforesaid on the
3 dawyor___fek s0_{D

with subsequent publications being made on the following dates:

1st Publication was made on the ;3 day of_Eb, 20 _LD

2nd Publication was made on the day of 3 2

3rd Publication was made on the day of »20
4th Publication was made on the day of 220
5th Publication was made on the day of, , 20
6th Publication was made on the day of 20

Publication fee $
Affidavit, Notary's Fees $
Additional Copies @ 8

$

Total Publication Fee

(signedy _ [ K224

Witness my hand thls&d‘ day of M(I.Al[ ,2010D
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me this QQ"L

day of Mvm:_h ,20 11

0 (Notary Public)

My commission e¢xpires -1 Bo 14

A, KELLY C. ANDERSON
CEEES) Notary Public - State of Kansas

My Appt. Expires February 7, 2014

e gPubhshcd in'the. Oak.lcir%\;gl
1 e Graphic Feb. 3, 2010
BEFORE THE STATE..

- GORPORATION [
‘ COMMISION, Q‘%‘"’
' }Q&;}OE?THE STATE OF, w
: 3%  KANSAS
' ;;\-qa % aNOTICE OF FILING%‘F“?:
BT APPLICATION - * .
‘: " RE: Murfin Drilling Co., Inc.&
f w0 ' Application . for Commingling
* Wgxof Production on_the KWS#1-
¥ e 32, located in Logan County,:
'- Kansas“.'-!. c}ﬂ
".@ O All Oil and Gas Producers.

Unleased Mineral lntcrestq

Owners Landowners, mdﬂlalf:
% persons whomever concerned™

“You, and each of you, a.re
hereby notified that Murfin

?:' Drilling Company, Inc. has filed*
C7an application for Commingling
%g?of Production from the Lansing/,

Kansas City, ,Ft. Scott, and

&Y Johnson Zone at the KWS#1-32;
| sstwell located in the NW SE SE
.?}?: : NW of Sec. 32-128-32w, Logan“-

7
Co., KS. : 3
T Any persons who ob_;ect to orjl 3

}%protest this application shall bcw‘ é

)I 'reqmrcd to' file glelr ob.}ectlons" %

) #q“«ﬁfﬁ'otest wnth thc Conservatmnb
'Dmsxon of the Stite Corporanon
- w-?COmmlssmnﬂ of the State’- of"
. qﬂﬁ(ansas within ﬁfteen (15) da

tf) Commission regulanons and.-
S¥must state specific reasons why
“} ----- the grant of the application may
causc .waste, violate correlative.

Rl persons mterestedfgordu
f:onccmcd shall take notice® of

TR ‘sthemselves accordingly. = ﬁ, ;
., ¥~ Murfin Dnllmg Company. s
@ Inc. », e

g 250 N. Water Smte 300 2
W F Wichita K$:67202 11

2

JUN 11 2010

NSERVATION DIVISION
co WICHITA, KS
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HE RN

A M et B TP b [

o Wi Lo
PQ’f-TGCh DUAL RECEIVER
CEMENT BOND
Wireline Services LOG
Company MURFIN DRILLING COMPANY, INC.
Well KWS #1-32
S Field WILDCAT
=
= County LOGAN state KANSAS
g E‘\l? kL | Location: SEC: 32 TWP. 12S RGE: 32W Other Services
C*QZ3 |
e wQn= NW-SE-SE-NW
22598 2120’ FNL & 2020’ FWL
> Elevation
E 5 28 5 & LogMeasured From KELLY BUSHING 10 AGL DF.
8 = i 8 & |Driling Measured From KELLY BUSHING GL. 304
Date APRIL 14, 2009
Run Number ONE
Depth Driller 4745
Depth Logger 4679
Bottom Logged Interval 4678
Top Log Interval 2520
Fluid Level FULL
Type Fluid WATER
Density / Viscosity
Max. Recorded Temp. 123F
Estimated Cement Top
Time Well Ready
Time Logger on Bottom
Equipment Number PT-08
Location HAYS
Recorded By JEREMY SCHNEIDER
Witnessed By .|  MR.JOHN TURNER
Borehole Record Tubing Record
Run Number Bit From To Size Weight From To
ONE 1225 00 219
TWO 7.875 219 4745
Casing Record Size Wat/FL Top Bottom
Surface String 8 5/8 234 00 219
Prol. String
Production String 512 15.54# 00
Liner
RECEWVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
JUN 11 2010
CONSERVATION DlvislON

WICHITA, KS
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